- [DUATT

OUATT 2014 — Forderverein Jugendtennis Bocholt 19.

Name Vorname
maennlich U9 Mid-Court

1 Guth

2 Greshake

Fabio-Luis
Maximilian

weiblich U9 Mid-Court
1 Buf
2 Fuchs

Charlotta
Theresa

maennlich U10
1 Bartz Noel
2 Patzold Felix

weiblich U10
Amelie-

1 JanBen Christin

2 Floth Leonie
maennlich U11

1 Tesic David

2 Janflen Marcel
weiblich U11

1 Paszkowiak Magdalena

2 Schuleit Ronja
maennlich U12

1 Saul Finn Adrian

2 Beule Kevin
weiblich U12

1 Schiring Johanna

2 Philipps Sabina

x

*

*

Qualifizierte Spieler

ID

10450268
10400155

20400849
20450567

10350492
10350109

20350562
20350189

10251271
10250439

20250696
20250215

10154284
10150915

20152364
20150672

Verein

TusS Ickern
Herdringer TC

TuB Bocholt
TuB Bocholt

Ratzeburger TV Blau-Weil3

Angermunder TC

TV Vechta
TC Moers 08

SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen TA
SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen TA

BW Moers

Tennispark Bielefeld

TC Griun-Weild Herne

Dorstener TC

TC Griun-Weill Ahaus

DJK BW Lavesum

—23.7. 2013

Verband

WTV
WTV

TVN
TVN

SLH
TVN

NTV
TVN

TVN
TVN

TVN
WTV

WTV
WTV

WTV
WTV



